
氏名 学校名 学年 段位 氏名 学校名 学年 段位

26

3325

29

34 38

4137

21

46

24

19

42

27

久御山

上田　唯花

7

3

鴨沂 3

石倉　歩実

中山　麗春

森田　望愛

青山　結

伊藤　風花

市川　里咲

奥野　祐君

権安　里衣風
20

2 初

西城陽 3 二

洛北 2 二

18

安野　藍里 大江　凜真

山城 2 三髙橋　優那

8

乙訓

9

莵道 2 初

立命館 3 三

亀岡 2 二

3 二

湯浅　百桃

山中　咲乃

西野　知沙　

髙木　鈴

勢木　里愛

板倉　青李

佐久間　渚月　

32

谷口　彩香 植田　麻乃花

長谷川　美和

川内　ひなた

元木　千都

向山　美咲

三

大住　歩乃葉

西野　日奈 堀　真彩

芝原　奈那

三浦　舞羽 京都明徳 3 二

東海　穂香

清水　彩美

井尻　柚月

松本　凛子

小野　凪

井谷　希美

西川　真采

大嶋　紗也

小嶋　利嘉

笹川　美奈美

北沢　日葉乃

福知山成美 1 二

堀川

3 二

北嵯峨

2 二

同志社 3 二

日吉ヶ丘

塔南 3 二

二

嵯峨野

三

3 二

桃山 2 二

花園

3 三

3 三

京都精華学園 2 二

京都女子 3

日吉ヶ丘 3

西城陽 3

桃山 2

山城 3

12

43

44

28

45

17

13

14

桂

鳥羽 1 二

三

大谷 3 三

立命館宇治 3 初

洛南 3 三

女子個人　第２ゾーン

久御山 3 三

京都明徳 3 初

城南菱創 1 二

二

西京 3 三

京都先端科学大附属1 二

三

花園 2 二

京都成章 2 二

3 初

30

初

朱雀 2 二

京都橘 2

西元　結希乃

　　第４試合場

15

40

16

31

二

35

36

11

23

北嵯峨 3

南陽 3

髙橋　瞳

47

39

10

22
三

京都文教 3 初

同志社国際


